
 

     

 
 

 

PRIMARY ANGELICO EXHIBITION 

Handy Reference List 

 

 

SUBMISSION OF ARTWORKS  All artwork must be submitted to the  

                                Catholic Arts Office,  

        Newman Siena Centre,  

                                                  33 Williamstown Road, Doubleview  

        Wednesday 26 July– Friday 28 July 2021.   

         Office hours are strictly 8am-4pm. 

       Regional Schools by Friday 23 July 

 
ONLINE ENTRIES    Closing date Friday 2 July 2021 

 

SJGHC SCHOLARSHIP  

NOMINATIONS    Closing date Friday 30 July 2021 

 

EXHIBITION DATES   Monday August 9 to Friday August 27 

 

VENUE      Forrest Centre 

       221 St George’s Terrace, PERTH    

 

EXHIBITION TIMES   9.00am to 5.00pm weekdays 

 

 

AWARDS PRESENTATION NIGHT Tuesday 17 August  

6.00pm 

       Forrest Centre 

       221 St George’s Terrace, Perth 

 

VIEWING EVENING   Friday August 20 

                                                                 Forrest Centre 

       221 St George’s Terrace, Perth 

       5pm – 7pm        

       

NUMBER OF ARTWORKS  Maximum eight (8) pieces in total, from students  

PER SCHOOL Pre-Primary to Year 6 

       (inclusive of one group submission per school) 
 

COLLECTION OF ARTWORKS  Artworks are to be collected from the Forrest Centre  

                                                       on Saturday 28 August between 9am – 11am 

Artworks not collected by 11am will incur a 

transport fee of $150 per artwork. 

       
Angelico Queries 

Contact Catholic Arts Office 

telephone 9241 5241 

email catholicarts@cewa.edu.au   


